
▲ 17

世帯数 13,588
内  　五條地区 12,341 13,291

　　 西吉野地区 1,085 242

　　 　大塔地区 162 55

▲ 68 （日） ▲ 68

人　　口 30,661 （外） 0

内  　五條地区 27,962 【　(日） 27,647 （外） 315 】

　　 西吉野地区 2,437 【　(日） 2,430 （外） 7 】

　　 　大塔地区 262 【　(日） 261 （外） 1 】

▲ 36 （日） ▲ 38

　　男 14,590 （外） 2

内  　五條地区 13,307 【　(日） 13,131 （外） 176 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,152 【　(日） 1,151 （外） 1 】

　　 　大塔地区 131 【　(日） 131 （外） 0 】

▲ 32 （日） ▲ 30

　　女 16,071 （外） ▲ 2

内  　五條地区 14,655 【　(日） 14,516 （外） 139 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,285 【　(日） 1,279 （外） 6 】

　　 　大塔地区 131 【　(日） 130 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

女 16,420

30,338

平成２７年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 11,199
人　   　口 30,997

男 14,577

   平成31年1月31日現在

146
15,925

177
14,413

323

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯


